
LIAT (Vendor # 0000555624)

GEORGIA STATE CONTRACT # 99999-SPD0000100-0060

DEALER CONTACT PHONE FAX WEBSITE E-MAIL TAX ID # REGIONS
Advantage Office Solutions

65 Leggett Dr.

Villa Rica, GA 30180

Carithers-Wallace-Courtney

4343 N.E. Expressway

Atlanta, GA 30340

Cook Office Equipment

3 East Court Square

Newnan, GA 30263

Corporate Environments

1636 Northeast Expressway

Atlanta, GA 30329

Creative Office Design

2100 Roswell Road

Suite 200C-857

Marietta, GA 30062

Dekalb Office Environments

1320 Ridgeland Pkwy

Alpharetta, GA 30004

Diversified Resource Group

6410 Atlantic Blvd.

Suite 140

Norcross, GA 30071

Ernie Morris Enterprise

2210 Creole Circle

Cumming, GA 30040

Fowler's

940 W. Broad St.

Athens, GA 30601

Franklin McNeal

2875 N. Berkley Lake Rd.

Suite 16

Duluth, GA 30096

Freeman Forms & Supplies

800 Doug Davis Dr.

Atlanta, GA 30044

Impact Office Interiors

222 Meriwether St.

Griffin, GA 30224

Lee Office Equipment

201 W. Hill Ave.

Valdosta, GA 31601

Mason, Inc.

300 W. Broughton St.

Savannah, GA 31401

McTarity's/OFUSA

1250 Washington St.

Gainesville, GA 30501

Modern Business Systems

1445 Greene St.

Augusta, GA 30901

National Office Systems

125 MLK Boulevard

Savannah, GA 31401

Office Creations

305 Shawnee North Dr.

Suite 700

Suwanee, GA 30024

1,3,5

John Pidgeon
(770)         

493-8200

(770)         

491-6374
www.c-w-c.com john.pidgeon@c-w-c.com 58-2411961 6,4,5

Mark Camp
(770)         

830-6868

(770)         

830-7072
www.usadvantage.net mark@usadvantage.net 58-2011597

3,5

Tony Nelson
(404)         

679-8999

(404)         

679-8950

www.corporateenvironmen

ts.com
tnelson@ceofga.com 58-2373274 5

Eddie Cook
(770)         

253-1919

(770)         

254-8181
N/A edcook@numail.org 58-2085738

5

Ed O'Connor
(770)         

360-0200

(770)         

360-0305
www.dekalboffice.com eoconnor@dekalboffice.com 58-0611686 1,5

Jann Brenneman
(770)         

971-1631

(770)         

971-1632
N/A jbrenn2@comcast.net 20-4149834

1,5

Adin Burchfield
(800)         

457-2745

(800)         

457-2778
www.erniemorris.com aburchfield@erniemorris.com 59-3044992 1,2,3,5

Darrel Creedon
(678)         

282-0760

(770)         

282-0761
www.drgatlanta.com darell@drgatlanta.com 58-2259300

1,5

Steve Hurd
(770)         

622-1090

(770)         

622-1093
www.fmoffice.com fmoffice2@aol.com 58-2190296 1,2,3,4,5

Todd Fowler
(706)         

543-1320

(706)         

543-8231

www.fowlersofficesupply.c

om
tfowler@pricelessfurniture.com 58-2145210

5

Mark Milam
(770)         

228-0706

(770)         

233-9429

www.impactofficeinteriors.

com

mmilam@impactofficeinteriors.

com
20-8928490 1,3,5

Cathy Guzzardo
(404)         

768-2388

(404)         

768-0240
www.mysupplies.com cathy@mysupplies.com 58-1444081

4

Joe Connors
(912)         

232-4192

(912)         

234-3654
www.mason-inc.com jlconnors@mason-inc.com 58-0338910 2

Tah Welch
(229)         

244-0177

(800)         

880-3375
www.leeoffice.net tag_welch@bellsouth.net 58-1079378

1,2

Bill Pitts
(706)         

724-8700

(706)         

724-4654
www.mbsaugusta.com bpitts@mbsaugusta.com 58-0834834 2

Scott McGarity
(770)         

536-9852

(770)         

534-7316
www.mcgaritys.com scottmcgarity@mcgaritys.com 58-1452139

2

Joy Mitchell
(678)         

714-7474

(678)         

714-7475
www.officecreations.net joy@officecreations.net 58-2642595 1,5

Heather Novak
(912)         

238-0539

(912)         

238-0628
www.natoffsys.com heather@natoffsys.com 58-1983192
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LIAT (Vendor # 0000555624)

GEORGIA STATE CONTRACT # 99999-SPD0000100-0060

DEALER CONTACT PHONE FAX WEBSITE E-MAIL TAX ID # REGIONS
Office Interiors

260 Peachtree Street NW

Suite 501

Atlanta, GA 30303

The Workplace

4485 Tench Road

Suite 1010

Suwanee, GA 30024

5

Michelle 

Kamenca

(770)         

804-0857

(770)         

804-8861
www.oiatlanta.com mkamenca@oiatlanta.com 80-0244652 1,2,3,4,5,6

Tom Patrick
(770)         

638-8861

(770)         

638-8337
www.theworkplace.com tom@theworkplace.com 58-1964043
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